Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/145

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
6874e3c9622c3
6874e3e591b93
6874e4148badf
6874e44813ef7
6874e453656d1
6874e4543f38f
6874e454b00e1
6874e464820a5
6874e464c738a
6874e4a4bbd28
6874e4b8a56b3
6874e4bf6e482
6874e4d383fbd
6874e4e6d56d5
6874e4f0b764d
6874e4f5de354
6874e5166f5ce
6874e533e0c07
6874e55084ed3
6874e55a4a219
6874e5885b790
6874e59756¢3d
6874e59c9330b
6874e59d7a4e0
6874e5a16a13d
6874e5a32¢592
6874e5ac77e19
6874e5bfb6c66

Senac

Unidade Aracaju
Maquiador - Presencial
05/08/2025

Nome

adrianamortiz@hotmail.com
Karolaine dos Santos Pinheiro
Denise Barreto Barbosa

Alice Bispo da Paixao

Bruna

Milena Aragao

Raissa ingrid Santana dos Santos
Valeria

Roberta

Orlaine de jesus santos
Rosangela

Kaique

Thais

Juliana carla dos Santos
Karen Aryane Lima Maciel
Ane karine dos Santos silva
IASMIN PEREIRA PASSOS

Eliza suyan Nunes Muniz franca
Jodo Pedro

Ana paula

Denise

Thailany

Camile vitéria Nunes Santos
Katia

Vania

Edemilly Alberta Cruz da Silva
Bruna vitdria

[zabeatris8844@gmail.com

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo
6874e5dfa3ef2
68746058319
6874e60c317b3
6874e632bb6da
6874e64c6cd5f
6874e65c821df
6874e6674f404
6874e670ca3ea
6874e6814e9a4
6874e6a52b2c0
6874e6ab24120
6874e6b938d38
6874e7257510f
6874e759319a2
6874e79a609a5
6874e79f76a25
6874e7cf04633
6874e823b61c0
6874e8b62fdec
6874e8cd1dd68
6874e8d96eed5
6874e8f8a2e7e
6874e9492a7ff
6874e94f7c623
6874e9a625345
6874e9e2e36e9
6874ea1b07bbc
6874ealdbb6aa4d
6874ea3907fda
6874eb885e62b
6874ec0e11cf2
6874ec3853348
6874ec74ef793
6874ed4fd385c
6874ede8183a4
6874eelec88ec
6874ee3a3d6ea
6874ee87b2c54
6874ee974f6af
6874eeffof17f
6874f079f1a70
6874f08b39d3f

Nome
Mirella

Lorena Pinheiro de brito
Luana
mariacalheiro487@gmail.com
Samantha

Layane Evellyn Aradjo da Silva

Luanna pinheiro

Yasmin Victoria Nascimento dos Santos

Vitéria Flavia Ferreira

Ana Beatriz

Maria Eduarda dos Santos Silva
Erika

Yasmin

Mikaelly pereira

Emilly stefanny

Débora

Carol

Maria Luiza Menezes de Paula
Leticia

Evelly Gabrielle santos pinheiro
Lenivalda Doria Santos
Maria Eduarda Claro Silva
Rute santos moura

Mylena

Fabiana

ester

Leticia laiz dos Santos
Antonia

alynne

Danilo

Carla Heitor Rocha

Laura

Jailma

Fernanda

Jenifer

grazielle

Dayane Dos santos
Mariana

RONEY DAVID

Alana Manuely cruz Santos
Geovana Silva Santos

Yasmin

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cddigo
6874f0e0507cf
6874f0f8e12f3
6874f19a393bb

6874f2150d47d
6874f2484b11f
6874f25fd44f0
6874f2817fd77
6874f39dcf66b
6874f3c63955c¢
6874f581a7912
6874f5e7e5e83
6874f5f59480b
6874f6820ebfd
687462985347
6874f714f2ec6
6874f7380814b
6874f7ce12397
6874f96eefb90
6874f9b76eaf3
6874fa5daec23
6874fb09da227
6874fb35eadd3
6874fc430ea89
6874fc61064f8
6874fc9bf0c7a
6874fdd706cc8
6874fde334688
6874fe163ee5f
6874fe3803fc5
6874fe627a9%4e
6874fe6dbaf11
6874ff18109da
6874ff2d9f2fd
6874ff43ec560
6874ff668731f
6874ffa4ef920
68750062158b0
687500739b8e9
6875010cde888
6875015d877d3
687502085596f
6875026b62785

Nome
tainarasiqueira713@gmail.com

Laura Késia Donato Santos

Isla dos Santos Batista

Luana Esmeralda Barreto Nunes
Jessigled dos anjos santana
JOSIELMA CRUZ DO NASCIMENTO
Carla Maurina Dos Santos Soares
Davy

MARIA EDUARDA SOARES DA SILVA
Raissa Ribeiro de Castro

Ana Julia Matos De Jesus

Emilly Cristina

Jhenifer

Dias

Anne Larissa de Carvalho Lima
Berenice Silva de Souza

Analine de Santana Custodio
jeovana

Maria Eduarda

Crislaine de Almeida Oliveira
Karol

Tereza

Marilia

Glauciana matos

Barbara

Luara Santos Silva

LETICIA

79998740352 raniele santos Alves
PAMELA TAMIRIS DOS SANTOS
FLORA LUIZE DIAS MOREIRA
Dayane

Lavinia Santana

Tainara

Milena silva santos

Barbara Stefanny Silva Santos
Thayna suyane Santos Leandro
Mercia heloa Meneses Souza
Angelo

JULIA RAISSA FERREIRA DA SILVA
Gabrielle nascimento

Geovanna Santos

Emily

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cddigo
68750304c9000
687503715d25d
6875037cd899%a
6875037deff94
6875056e67c0a
687505763cc65
687505b88e9ba
6875078132add
687508122e1c9
68750870c47d3
68750881d53ec
687508b62684c
687508b7df14c
687509072942
687509af8f053
687509d9cf4f9
687509ef0d45b
68750a25b49fd
68750a4cd6032
68750b19e3cc5
68750b6febdcc
68750bc7dc888
68750bec2d7dc
68750c5723b7c
68750c889caed
68750cb93558f
68750cf2b59eb
68750d2fd3958
6875003988769
68750dda8a0c5
68750€987c55¢
68750f64a37ce
6875101618a07
68751099eb0fc
687510cca84e4
6875122665405
687512f92ad4b
687514fed7707
687515165273b
6875154b44658
68751730e020f
687517462edab

Nome

Cleidiane

andressacorreia2024@gmail.com

NATHALIA CAVALCANTE SIQUEIRA

Ludimila dos Santos Silva
Mirielly

Simone

Yasmin

Andrea

fabiana

Flavia Silva

Kelly

Nayanne Rocha Santos
Mayara Fontes Batista
Fernanda

Karoline

Erica Beatriz Batista Dos Santos

Cassiane Jesus Dos Santos
Janaina Silva Santos

Andrea

Maria Carolina Oliveira dos Santos

Bruniely Santos santana
Nair

Ana Carolina André Santana
Alexsia

Daniela araujo de jesus santos
Leila Santana

Cristiane Santana Santos
juliasbarros07@gmail.com
Crisaneide Lima da Silva
Marcella Silva Goncalves

Elo

Vitéria

Simone Neves de Brito
sandra

Ana Clea

Natdlia correia Silva leite
Carla

Tiphany

Nao possui

Ninia

Gismenia Bomfim dos Santos

brunaleticiasts@gmail.com

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°

Cddigo
6875178846699
687517b92afe8
6875194dca09f
68751baebf4f8
68751bda2e498
68751e7d62468
68751973158
68751ee59bc6e
687521919448f
6875222145ff7
687522d95ba2b
687522ffa3d66
6875232311651
6875243a97c70
687525048ab08
687525167922f
687525ac998a5
6875269d0d188
68752730105cc
687528ddb2995
68752954b7cdf
687529cea2c3b
687529d791b80
687529dd386df
68752a77e8404
68752ae5043a1
68752b3f3032d
68752b55518dd
68752ba73c547
68752e2e68f95
68752fc4dfd55
68753554e2105
6875356187aa7
687535bcc1304
687535fbc4b53
687538767bal15
6875393d29204
68753ab318d37
68753afac81ch
68753bc4998ed
68753d83b9a87
68753dc717db5

Nome
Vitdria santana

Marcley Ferreira Santana
Emilly Vitéria

Vitoria

Thais Laine Souto Dos Santos
Yasmin

JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJOA
Michele Angélica dos Santos Almeida
Leticia Ferreira Dos Santos
Rebeca

Jennifer candido

Emilly

Leticia sampaio da silva
Rebeca

Ytalo Santana

Monaysa da Silva Gomes
Graziane yasmine de freitas couto
Ellen

Larissa Maria Gomes Araujo
Rainy

Camilly

Lucas

Raquel

Andreza

Pedro Santana

Laura

Rosyclecia Menezes santos
Maria Candida Gomes Araujo
THAYS COSTA

Rian

thaylasabri@gmail.com

ANY CAROLINY DA FONSECA DQOS REIS
Cris

Stenia Ribeiro Nascimento
Evellyn

Lara

EDUARDA

Mislene Dantas
geolic.ufs@gmail.com

Talita

Willyane

Talita

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
197°

198°
199°
200°
201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°
229°
230°
231°
232°
233°
234°
235°
236°
237°
238°

Cddigo
68753f00bd730
68753f0cebb45
6875427ab0b73
68754473801a7
68754aa1c8ed7
68754ca534288
68754d60b4b55
68754d6d1648d
68754edfb958d
6875579de674a
68755863d5396
68755b0b9e5b1
68755c93a6¢6f
68755d4a4feeb
68755e5880df3
68755eba51771
68755ed5b4367
6875631¢3604c
6875644d94394
68756a9438a55
68756d3ae0e83
6875731fb07c6
6875735985c42
6875755b54¢17
6875759650060
687575b75cf95
687575babb97e
687576cdb1c34
687577791744b
687577¢287d7b
687578544026¢
687579ad57135
68757a41ce765
68757€98c2c69
68757f223ca4da
6875801b2560b
687580f44ec17
6875816361b66
687584c055fc8
68758aa8b61ba
68758bf343baf
68758c19¢5305

Nome
roseanemelo085@gmail.com

taciane souza

Marina farias

Regina

Adriana Benjamim de Carvalho
Alanna Carvalho Conceicdo
Day

ivanclecia

Gih

Thais

Thaynara Dantas

Maria beatriz da silva santos
IZIS SOUZA DA SILVA

Any Mickaelly

Ester

Willianne Batista Andrade Santana
Kylie

Ellen

Mirelly

Carla simone santos da silva
Edyslane

Mirelly Santana

Lohane Soares Cruz

Carla leonarda

Elisania

Jessica

Karen

Natalia Santos da Silva

Beatriz Silva da anjos

lasmin

Tayane

Juliana

Lorenna Santos

Gislania

GRAZIELA OLIVEIRA DE MENEZES
Caio Alexandre Lima Andrade Santos
Karla Regina Gomes dos Santos
Ellen Luana

Bruna

jeremias

Cris Santoa

Emily

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
239°

240°
241°
242°
243°
244°
245°
246°
247°
248°
249°
250°
251°

Cddigo
68758f377c9f1
68758fb412cb8
6875942cd6449
68759434d10bb
687594624782
68759b6ad4cbc
6875a2d503c65
6875a45862e47
6875a791043f4
6875a9b7ba5cd
6875a9e5d41de
6875aafad8956
6875ab74be091

Nome
Lidiane
Nancy
Joseane Santos
Jucilene dos Santos
Laleska
Acassia
Lana Tauane Vieira Silva
Isabela
Hiasm Brenda Santos
Daiane
Jack

Rayssa

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



